
Academic Planning Transition Team Members 

Team Membership 
Name Division/Unit/Dept Role/Title Contact 

Edwin Martini Academic Affairs Title: Vice Chancellor Executive Sponsor 
Role: Overall project vision and scope, 
selection of workgroup members, set 
priorities 

Martini@uwosh.edu 
 

Transition Team 

Continuing Members 
Ronald Rindo COLS - Humanities Title: Professor – English 

Role: Shared Gov Selected 
rindo@uwosh.edu 

Andy Smock COLS – Humanities Title: Associate Professor - Radio TV Film 
Role: Provost appointed 

Smocka@uwosh.edu 
 

Bryan Lilly COB Title: Distinguished Professor - Marketing 
Role: Provost Appointed 

lilly@uwosh.edu 
 

Kyle Steele COEHS Title: Associate Professor/Chair - 
Leadership, Literacy, and Social 
Foundations  
Role: Shared Gov Selected 

steelek@uwosh.edu 
 

Anne Stevens Academic Affairs Dean COLS stevensa@uwosh.edu 

Josh Garrison Academic Affairs AVC for Faculty/IAS garrisoj@uwosh.edu  

Amber Evans Enrollment 
Management 

AVC for Enrollment Management and 
Marketing 

evansa@uwosh.edu 

Jim Feldman Sustainability Director, Environmental Studies Program feldmanj@uwosh.edu  

Michelle 
Pietrzak 

COEHS-FOX Title: Associate Professor, HKHE pietrzakm@uwosh.edu  

New Members 

Renae Swanson COEHS Title: Interim Dean, COEHS Swansonrd@uwosh.edu  

Jakob Iverson COB Title: Associate Dean, Professor, 
Information Systems 

Iversen@uwosh.edu  

Kathy Elertson CON Title: Associate Dean for Graduate 
Practice Program & Strategic 
Partnerships, Assoc. Professor 

Elertsok@uwosh.edu  

Catherine 
Schmitt 

CON-Dean's Office Title: Associate Professor Schmittc@uwosh.edu  

Project Management 

Kim Langolf Institutional 
Effectiveness 

Title: Asst. Chancellor for IE 
Role: Project Manager 

Langolfk@uwosh.edu  

Leah Mann Institutional 
Effectiveness 

Title: Project Manager 
Role: Project Support & Management 

Mannle@uwosh.edu  

Julia Hodgen Academic Affairs Title: Executive Assistant for Academic 
Affairs 
Role: Administrative support and 
organization 

hodgenj@uwosh.edu 
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